Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 5301.515
Transport Kit

State: 30/09/2022 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

VX 5301.515 - Transport kit for VX, VX IT empty

enclosures

For transporting empty enclosures easily to the point of use.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Supply includes

Dimensions

Height (note)

Assembly instruction

Load capacity

Packs of

Weight/pack

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2022

VX 5301.515
To easily transport empty enclosures to the point of use.

4 castors including mounting brackets
Assembly parts

Height: 58 mm

Overall height = enclosure height + 58 mm

The base area must be open at the mounting points

Max. static load: 2,000 N per set of castors, including enclosure
4 pc(s).

3.56 kg

0

83024900

4028177952485

EC002625

27189234

GOST



