

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 5301.515 Transport kit

State: 30/09/2022 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

VX 5301.515 - Transport kit for VX, VX IT empty enclosures

For transporting empty enclosures easily to the point of use.

Features

Model No.	VX 5301.515
Product description	To easily transport empty enclosures to the point of use.
Supply includes	4 castors including mounting brackets Assembly parts
Dimensions	Height: 58 mm
Height (note)	Overall height = enclosure height + 58 mm
Assembly instruction	The base area must be open at the mounting points
Load capacity	Max. static load: 2,000 N per set of castors, including enclosure
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Weight/pack	3.56 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177952485
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

Approvals

Approvals

GOST